22 Rl SUBS -....c g o o - ic 1-
e m Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005 Classic 1 _Ummm Order Form
Order #:| 31218 Organization Name:
Order & Money Due Date: | 03/20/2018 . York |_|<<_33m3m Association
Delivery Date: | 04/17/2018 Salesperson Name: Phone #:
Delivery Time:| 6:30 PM
12" Italian Sub Roll Pretzel Sandwiches Total Subs Total Sandwiches TOTALS
Italian Ham Turkey Sweet
With Turkey | Roast | Lebanon
With No | Onions& | With No With No Ham & | Ham & & Beef& | Bologna& {§ Total Total Total

Name Onions | Onions | Peppers | Onions | Onions | Onions | Onions | ltalian | Cheese | Swiss | Cheese Cheese Cheese Subs Each Total § | Pretzel | Each Total $ Units Total §
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00

TOTAL $6.00 $5.00

Ingredients:

* All subs prepared with individual packs of Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions (optional), and include a condiment packet,

+ Italian Sub and Italian Pretzel Sandwich are prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese.

* All other Subs and Pretzel Sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except the Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich which is prepared with Swiss Cheese,

R&K Subs € 1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078 = phone: 717-838-5907 £ fax: 717-838-5488 # info®@randksubs.com www.randksubs.com



York Twinning Association
German Student Exchange Program
Social Media Schedule

Thursday 6/14/2017 B.i;rns_/ Gessner
Friday 6/15/2017 Miller / Mitzel
St | LA | wery/onaes
Monday 6/18/2017 Plummer / Roberts
Tuesday 6/19/2617 | Schafer / th |
Wednesday | 6/20/2017 Williams / Zamora
Thursday 6/21/2017 Burns / Gessner
Friday 6/22/2017 Miller / Mitzel
st | it | ey otee
Monday 6/25/18 Plummer / Roberts
Tuesday 6/26/18 - Schafer / U..Ih_ '
Wednesday 6/27/18 Williams / Zamora




